Final results_Classes

PN#
3019
3058
3001
3310
3099
3806
3013
3999
4011
4045
4060
4112
5065
5044
5230
5021
5999
6127
6111
6082
6057
7999
7109
7069
7029
7999A
7020
7046
7075
8025
8234
8389
8043
8114
8022
9114
9069
9333
10001
10360
11406
12999
15049
15187
15559
15797
15001

First
Name
Andrew
Graham
Chris
Mark
Esteban
James
Paul
Eric
Simon
Mike
Jeff
Joel
Darren
Tim
David
Bob
Bruce
Andrew
Frank
Tom
Dave
Dege
Ryan
Mark
Bill
Dean
Chris
Kitt
Martin
Larry
Adrian
Mike
James
Bas
Colin
Nootka
Mike
Simon
Jody
Mode
Tanner
Harold
Thomas
Ryan
Al
Travis
Jarrett

Last Name
Watson
Turner
Stokes
Cahill
Torres
Latham
Gallagher
Neilson
Ritchie
Laycraft
Clarkson
Tickner
Prop
Agar
Huxley
Stewart
Hobenshield
Graham
Grant
Jorgensen
Fair
Levesque
Young
Fleming
Gray
Ewert
Knight
Stringer
MacLulich
Tominson
Coucoran
Hutchinson
Auchterlonuie
Tankirk
Jennings
Atkey
Weston
Huval
Stokes
Guy
Davy-Rekes
Perepalkin
Cordner
Dey
Wilson
Howell
May

Brentwood
class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

A
A
A
A

AA

>
>

TOPPPONINTTNTRTTRTORDOD® LR

>>>> >
rr>>> PP

PN Class
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Vet-Expert
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior-Expert
Senior-Expert
Senior-Expert
Senior-Expert
Senior-Expert
Super-Senior
Super-Senior
Super-Senior
Super-Senior
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Vet-Am
Senior-Am
Senior-Am
Senior-Am
Senior-Am
Senior-Am
Senior-Am
Junior-Over
Junior-Over
Junior-Over
Women
Women
Junior-Under
Geritol
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Total time

00:45:26
00:47:00
00:50:50
00:51:47
00:54:36
00:57:25
01:00:27
01:14:37
00:55:36
00:56:41
01:41:02
DNF
00:57:59
00:58:22
01:02:25
DNF
DNF
00:33:22
00:34:38
00:35:10
00:35:35
00:28:55
00:30:49
00:31:18
00:32:15
00:32:18
00:34:21
00:35:04
00:52:04
00:33:39
00:34:12
00:35:36
00:37:20
00:38:20
00:39:55
00:27:11
00:28:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00:24:46
00:45:51
00:49:54
00:52:41
00:53:51
00:57:11

Lap 1

T1 time
00:04:40
00:04:25
00:05:32
00:07:06
00:05:35
00:05:45
00:06:23
00:05:09
00:06:29
00:06:23
00:20:35
00:05:20
00:07:55
00:05:52
00:08:10
DNF
00:10:20
00:09:38
00:07:14
00:08:25
00:08:59
00:08:07
00:09:38
00:09:56
00:07:51
00:09:45
00:08:22
00:08:48
00:09:58
00:09:55
00:09:33
00:11:26
00:11:09
DNF
BNE

BNF
00:11:00
00:04:48
00:05:11
00:06:13
00:05:16
00:05:14

T2 time
00:10:32
00:10:44
00:10:29
00:10:02
00:13:08
00:12:59
00:13:13
00:31:32
00:11:55
00:11:38
00:16:54
00:13:46
00:12:24
00:13:10
00:02:47
00:02:31
00:02:26
00:02:44
00:02:21
00:02:19
00:02:22
00:02:27
00:02:19
00:02:39
00:03:32
00:02:45
00:02:40
00:02:38
00:02:44
00:02:43
00:03:59
00:02:55
00:03:07
DNF

00:02:44
00:10:42
00:10:51
00:12:20
00:11:47
00:19:31

EE
13:14:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
12:53:00
13:05:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
12:41:00

NA

NA

NA

NA
12:40:00
12:55:00
13:06:00

DNF

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
13:14:00
12:56:00
12:42:00
12:37:00
12:55:00
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Lap 2

T1 time
00:04:47
00:04:43
00:05:19
00:05:11
00:05:54
00:06:25
00:07:34
00:07:14
00:06:03
00:06:38
00:18:24
00:06:15
00:06:07
00:08:25
00:08:37
00:09:29
00:08:11
00:07:27
00:07:16
00:07:48
00:07:20
00:07:34
00:07:04
00:09:09
00:08:46
00:23:16
DNF
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:11:05
00:08:29
00:09:36
00:14:16
DNF
BNS

BNS

BNS

DNF
00:04:53
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:07:05
00:05:52

T2 time
00:10:58
00:11:58
00:12:20
00:12:39
00:12:45
00:13:22
00:14:31
00:13:20
00:12:43
00:11:43
00:14:52
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:15:11
00:03:07
00:02:49
00:03:40
00:03:51
00:02:23
00:02:28
00:02:42
00:03:39
00:02:37
00:02:36
00:03:33
00:02:59
00:02:38
00:02:49
00:02:42
00:02:53
00:03:58
00:02:43
00:02:53
00:03:04
PNFE

]

2]
00:03:46
00:10:42
00:12:08
00:12:22
00:12:14
00:11:51

EE
16:53:00
16:54:00
15:54:00
15:34:00
16:41:00

0
16:41:00
16:10:00

NA

NA

NA

NA

DNF
15:59:00
DNF
BNF

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
16:53:00
15:38:00
DNF
DNF
15:42:00

Lap 3

T1 time
00:04:26
00:04:33
00:05:13
00:05:49
00:05:09
00:06:35
00:06:09
00:05:23
00:06:47
00:07:05
00:16:35
BNS
00:05:39
00:05:38
00:06:57
BNS
DNS
00:07:55
00:08:51
00:08:06
00:08:18
00:07:21
00:07:38
00:07:30
00:08:03
00:08:09
00:07:37
00:08:48
00:10:46
00:08:33
00:08:45
00:08:54
00:08:08
00:09:42
00:10:36
00:10:33
00:13:02
BNS

BNS
00:08:28
00:04:35
00:05:55
00:05:21
00:05:19
00:04:43

T2 time
00:10:03
00:10:37
00:11:57
00:11:00
00:12:05
00:12:19
00:12:37
00:11:59
00:11:39
00:13:14
00:13:42

]
00:13:34
00:12:52
00:12:50

[¢]

]
00:02:46
00:02:25
00:02:27
00:03:37
00:02:20
00:02:11
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:31
00:02:24
00:02:34
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:37
00:02:41
00:02:36
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:36
00:02:48

]

BNS
00:02:34
00:10:11
00:10:32
00:11:04
00:12:10
00:10:00

EE
12:44:00
12:20:00
12:28:00
12:44:00
12:32:00
13:23:00
12:26:00
12:33:00

NA

NA

NA

NA
12:25:00
12:45:00
13:10:00

2]
]

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
12:44:00
12:34:00
12:43:00
12:44:00
12:08:00

Make-up tests

T1 time

00:08:33

00:08:52

00:09:24

T2 time

2 m
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z2 22
> >

NA
12:53:00

13:32:00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
0
0
13:09:00
13:10:00
0
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